iIIAdl

ol<u>m94 Page 3307</u>

BREW

1.19.1 : (Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

in Fill State (Constant) Na Nara (Constant)

Vg72Eokusaassolum huusa 🧠 🔨 👘 فالمؤد فترجيه وأرجا 2 Harris MACCONTREE Exhibit'A attached hereto and incorporated by this terente canno tra presida

CLUMNET GOVE

Sec. Of April 1 Cherry

Τ.

THIS INSTRUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO ADD THE TRUSTEE

114

The distroment of a low did for longer as a

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the renus, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum Three Hundred Twenty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Seven and 50/100 - - - - of.

of _____(\$323,527.50) note of even data herewith, psyable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereoi, if not sconer, paid, to be due and psyable ______1 and ______/16 2003

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereol, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or im-provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting the property; if the beneficiary to pay to filling same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filling officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$ written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary with loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary of procure any such insurance and to be written beneficiary any from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$ written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note

written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary as non as insured; if the grantor shall tail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary may pro-cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may pro-cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may any indebidness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part thereot, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here-under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and promptly deliver receipts therelor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make payment of any taxe, assessments, insurance premums, liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay-ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and all such payments, with funds with which to make such pay-bud the obstread of the payment of any rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payable bud to the payment of the obligation herein described, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are bou

A State State State

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and ioan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.503 to 696.585.

Maniferration TRUST DEED was been and the second statement of the second state	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Klamath Medical Building Partmership	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
Granter Klamath Medical Clinic, P.C.	ment/microfilm/reception No
After Recording Entern to (Name, Address, Zip)	Witness my hand and seal of
Klamath Medical Clinic, P.C. 1905 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	

3368

Part of the second period of the pay of respondences and attempty fees measuring period of means of the period of the pay of respondences of the period of t

record and appearing in preliminary title report prepared by Aspen Title and Escrow dated December 14, 1993

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primerily for granter's personal, family or household purposes (see Laportant Notice-below)....

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)*primarily los grantors personal; fomily os household purposes (see laiperland Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes; personal representatives; successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgages may be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

• IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a crediter as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, hu-beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form. No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required disregard this notice sauch w he Cate Land These STATE OF OREGON, County of Multan al planetest dinactionities fotostikingini och berg mår This instrument was acknowledged before me on Ascenteic 31 by Jenes Unick, flen Galis Sta Lanal. Kontest Madado and Wandy Whener This instrument was acknowledged before me on BERREN: CTE BERRENE OFFICIAL SEAL KATHLEEN SECTHALER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.015155 1ii MY COMMISSION EXPIRED MAY 04, 1998 िर्यात WAY INNICHO d_{12} Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 5-4-96 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.) Grander traiscealth stat held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to . 中国动物社会 DATED: ,19 Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before 051 64 LY REAL FOR 20 . . . 33126.363 reconveydrice will be made. 10-947 0:24 SCVD TRUST DEED AC: Beneficiary 950 Lede 50 - W -THUM 3302

EXHIBIT "A"

3309

881

A tract of land situated in the unplatted portion of WILLIAMS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON, and further described as follows:

Beginning at a point which is South 89 degrees 18' East 332.2 feet along the North line of Main Street in said City from the Southeast corner of Lot 8, Block 5 of said Williams Addition to Klamath Falls, Oregon; thence North 0 degrees 42' East 305.20 feet, more or less, to a point in the Southerly line of the alley; thence Southeasterly along said Southerly line of the alley, which is the arc of a 3 degree 20' curve to the left, 161.6 feet, more or less, to a point situated on a line running North 0 degrees_42' East-from a point 150.0 feet Easterly along said North line of Main Street from the point of beginning; thence South 0 degrees 42' West along said last mentioned line 254.5 feet, more or less, to the said North line of Main Street; thence North 89 degrees 18' West along said North line of Main Street 150.0 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSC that portion of alley vacated by Ordinance #5008 in Deed Volume 301 at Page 204 which inures to above described parcel.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-28CD TL 13400

led for record at request	t of <u>Aspen Til</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10</u> of <u>Mo</u>	<u>ctgages</u> or lock <u>A</u> M., and <u>ctgages</u> on Page <u>8</u>	
EE \$20.00	ALSSTOREAS	Evelyn Biehn By <u></u>	-County Clerk une Mullendare ADDE LEIS
Le la			

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of Aspen filte co	1
ofA.D., 19 94 at 3:38 o'clock P_M. and duly recorded in VolM94	
of A.D., 19 24 at on Page on Page	
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00 By Douise Mulenslor	, 100 110